Report

Office

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
(All of the information in this report is public information)
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Name of candidate, committee or corporation

Office sought or ballot question, YNMISS(Oe ¥
Type of X candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation rt
Final report i e 3 ? 2 ‘LQ@/QQ
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
SR

(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all

contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
s 0,719%. '—/ TOTALCASH-ON-HAND  § 5{ 51:5_,52

CASH

IN-KIND *s 4Bl. 50

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =

s1,215.00
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.

Attach additional sheets if necessary.
[ Dote ' Purpose B Amount \‘
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
te report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

more than $200. Submit a separa
Project title or description
Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount




8/2/2022 Women Winning
8/20/2022 IBEW Political Education Fund
8/29/2022 Internaltional Union of Operating Engineers Local 49 State PAC
9/2/2022 Haulers for Choice Political Committee
9/10/2022 Tim and Leslie Kennedy
9/15/2022 AFSCME 2938 Political
9/19/2022 Niphone Phommaras
9/27/2022 John Hanselman
9/27/2022 Steven Brown
9/28/2022 Susan Burns
9/28/2022 Benjamin Jordon
9/29/2022 Joshua Wilken-Simon
9/29/2022 LDC Political Fund (LIUNA)
10/11/2022 Susan Burns
10/11/2022 IUPAT PAC 82
10/26/2022 Minnesota Associatio of Realtors

2233 University Ave W. Ste 310
1330 Conway St STE 110
2829 Anthony Lane South
2830 101st Ave N

201 Lexington Parkway S
701 4th Ave Ste 1400

957 1st Street

3 Maycomb Lane

4609 Cedar Avenue S

370 Summit Ave Apt 2
1435 Energy Park Drive
2928 Lyndale Ave S

81 E. Little Canada Road
370 Summit Ave Apt 2
3205 Country Drive

5750 Linconin Drive

Cottage Grove
St. Paul
Minneapolis
Blaine

St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul Park
North Oaks
Minneapolis
St. Paul

St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul

St. Paul
Little Canada
Minneapolis

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55016
55106
55418
55449
55105
55415
55071
55127
55407
55102
55108
55415
55117
55102
55117
55436

$300.00
$ 600.00
$350.00
$500.00
$500.00
$ 250.00
$ 50.00
$ 600.00
$ 600.00
$481.56
$ 250.00
$200.00
$500.00
$ 68.44
$300.00
$500.00

Business Owner

Business Owner
Business Owner
Business Owner
ATTY-IN KIND CONTRIBUTION HOSTING FUNDRAISER
Business Owner
Business Owner

Attorney



8/1/2022
8/5/2022
8/15/2022
8/21/2022
8/24/2022
8/31/2022
9/6/2022
9/8/2022
9/23/2022
9/27/2022
9/28/2022
10/3/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022

Facebook/Insta Ads
Candy for parade
Magnets and sign stands
Candy for parade and notebook
Ad design
Digital Ad Program Administration
Facebook/Insta Ads
Voter file for District 4-Washington County
Candy for parade
Annual dinner
Direct Mail Program
Facebook/Insta Ads
Ad design
Lit Piece
MonsterBash Parade
Candy for parade
Fees paid to PayPal in 2022

$ 97.01
S 83.20
S 332.07
S 147.65
$ 37.50
S 500.00
S 11297
$ 30.00
$ 8853
$ 60.00
$7,181.17
S 201.20
S 187.50
S 431.50
$ 15.00
S 70.82
$ 7931
$ 9,655.43





