

8/2/2022 Women Winning	2233 University Ave W. Ste 310	Cottage Grove	MN	55016	\$ 300.00	
8/20/2022 IBEW Political Education Fund	1330 Conway St STE 110	St. Paul	MN	55106	\$ 600.00	
8/29/2022 Internaltional Union of Operating Engineers Local 49 State PAC	2829 Anthony Lane South	Minneapolis	MN	55418	\$ 350.00	
9/2/2022 Haulers for Choice Political Committee	2830 101st Ave N	Blaine	MN	55449	\$ 500.00	
9/10/2022 Tim and Leslie Kennedy	201 Lexington Parkway S	St. Paul	MN	55105	\$ 500.00	Business Owner
9/15/2022 AFSCME 2938 Political	701 4th Ave Ste 1400	Minneapolis	MN	55415	\$ 250.00	
9/19/2022 Niphone Phommaras	957 1st Street	St. Paul Park	MN	55071	\$ 50.00	Business Owner
9/27/2022 John Hanselman	3 Maycomb Lane	North Oaks	MN	55127	\$ 600.00	Business Owner
9/27/2022 Steven Brown	4609 Cedar Avenue S	Minneapolis	MN	55407	\$ 600.00	Business Owner
9/28/2022 Susan Burns	370 Summit Ave Apt 2	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$ 481.56	ATTY-IN KIND CONTRIBUTION HOSTING FUNDRAISER
9/28/2022 Benjamin Jordan	1435 Energy Park Drive	St. Paul	MN	55108	\$ 250.00	Business Owner
9/29/2022 Joshua Wilken-Simon	2928 Lyndale Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55415	\$ 200.00	Business Owner
9/29/2022 LDC Political Fund (LIUNA)	81 E. Little Canada Road	St. Paul	MN	55117	\$ 500.00	
10/11/2022 Susan Burns	370 Summit Ave Apt 2	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$ 68.44	Attorney
10/11/2022 IUPAT PAC 82	3205 Country Drive	Little Canada	MN	55117	\$ 300.00	
10/26/2022 Minnesota Associatio of Realtors	5750 Lincoln Drive	Minneapolis	MN	55436	\$ 500.00	

8/1/2022	Facebook/Insta Ads	\$ 97.01
8/5/2022	Candy for parade	\$ 83.20
8/15/2022	Magnets and sign stands	\$ 332.07
8/21/2022	Candy for parade and notebook	\$ 147.65
8/24/2022	Ad design	\$ 37.50
8/31/2022	Digital Ad Program Administration	\$ 500.00
9/6/2022	Facebook/Insta Ads	\$ 112.97
9/8/2022	Voter file for District 4-Washington County	\$ 30.00
9/23/2022	Candy for parade	\$ 88.53
9/27/2022	Annual dinner	\$ 60.00
9/28/2022	Direct Mail Program	\$ 7,181.17
10/3/2022	Facebook/Insta Ads	\$ 201.20
10/14/2022	Ad design	\$ 187.50
10/14/2022	Lit Piece	\$ 431.50
10/17/2022	MonsterBash Parade	\$ 15.00
10/17/2022	Candy for parade	\$ 70.82
10/17/2022	Fees paid to PayPal in 2022	\$ 79.31
		\$ 9,655.43